Finish Order Number
3
7
8

11
12

o 0N -

10

36
39
40
41
43

62
63
64

32
33

101
158
186

733
169

279
154
756
167

427

151
172

21
711
496

99

113

77

44

758
759

Last Name
Denhaan
Abernathy
Bolos

Sheng
Johnston

St. John
Leion
Larkin
McCarthy

Morey

Harbottle
Babcock

Talley
Williams
Dunn
Rios
Moyers

Conrad
Van Ammers
Kuck

Owens
Knutson
Buden

First Name
Bram
Donnie
Robin

Joanne
Emily

Ron
Gregg
Brent
Pat

Lani Lee

Greg
Bill

Austin

David 'Kawika'
Chris

JR

Lee

Cynthia
Fiona
Danielle

Mike
Jim "Kimo"
Mike

Partner Lname

Partner Fname Division

Prone Men
Prone Men
Prone Men

Prone Women
Prone Women

SUP STOCK Men
SUP STOCK Men
SUP Stock Men
SUP Stock Men

SUP Stock Women

SUP Unlimited Men
SUP Unlimited Men

OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men
OC-1 Elite Men

OC-1 Elite Women
OC-1 Elite Women
OC-1 Elite Women

SS Elite Men
SS Elite Men
SS Elite Men

Time

00:59:31.47
01:02:33.89
01:06:21.95

01:12:14.84
01:16:26.26

00:55:09.72
00:55:50.33
01:00:56.73
01:07:17.50

01:11:58.83

01:00:26.83
01:02:14.49

01:08:18.67
01:10:11.01
01:10:20.88
01:10:32.08
01:10:54.75

01:17:14.14
01:17:18.09
01:17:36.89

Fast
01:07:15.39
01:07:21.66



34

51
54

50
57
75

48
52
55
70

73

67

44
44
47
49
65
66
68
69
71

56

60

33 Rohozisnki  Eric

3 Thomas Brad
53 Whitford Quinn

36 Oltman Jeffrey

1 Ash Deren
435 Aki Kawika
10 Pea Willy
65 Balidoy Reginald

27 Mateo Joe

198 Simonds Mark
9 Dougherty Kristina

7 Kahookele-P¢ Marjie

748 Barrett Chuck
402 Ishikawa Lee

104 Blevins Dennis
57 Zajac Frank

463 Fadriquela Jono
234 Glauser Ray

422 Ledesma Kevin

414 Beattie Paul
62 Balidoy Ricky
105 Aluli Pia

23 Whener R.J.

SS Elite Men

LC OC-1, 18-29 Men
LC OC-1, 18-29 Men

LC OC-1, 30-39 Men
LC OC-1, 30-39 Men
LC OC-1, 30-39 Men

LC OC-1, 40-49 Men
LC OC-1, 40-49 Men
LC OC-1, 40-49 Men
LC OC-1, 40-49 Men

LC OC-1, 18-29 Women

LC OC-1, 40-49 Women

LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men
LC OC-1, 50+ Men

LC OC-1, 60+ Men

LC OC-1, Junior

01:07:30.76

01:12:16.58
01:13:20.63

01:11:59.93
01:13:55.27
DNF

01:11:52.01
01:12:48.10
11:13:49.36
01:23:11.25

DNF

01:19:02.88

?

01:11:24.86
01:11:43.98
01:11:57.37
01:17:42.95
01:18:24.07
01:20:03.13
01:21:17.67
01:24:57.28

01:13:52.94

01:16:28.27



38
46

31
35
37
58
42
45
78
61
59
13
16
22
21
23
74

14

15
27

299
345

437
494
121

66
482
446
300
407
333
754
442
761

98
419
755

32

75

429
47

Donovan
Gerry

Lara
Quinn
Guerin

Balidoy
Jacome
Cano
Alfaro
Bouchard
Shipman
Pecson
Greene
Perry
Erb

Klaus
Ledesma
Koeberle

Yoshikawa

Salse
Martin

Christine
George

Paul Donovan
Arianna Dagan

Dionese Lou
Shimer Mark

Biggie
Adam
Tom

Sharon Carey Magdalena

Cameron
John
Anibal 'Ani'

Wally
Kathy
Alfred
Boe
Riese

Ezra

Marianne
Claudia
Megan

Hideharu

John
Peter

LC OC-2 Coed
LC OC-2 Coed

LC OC-2 Men
LC OC-2 Men
LC OC-2 Men

LC OC-2 Women

LCSS, 35-54 Men

LCSS, 35-54 Men

LCSS, 35-54 Men

LCSS, 55+ Men

LCSS, OPEN Women

SC OC-1, 1st Yr Nov Men
SC OC-1, 1st Yr Nov Men
SC OC-1, 1st Yr Nov Men
SC OC-1, 1st Yr Nov Men
SCOC-1, 1st Yr Nov Wome
SC OC-1, 1st Yr Nov Wome
SCOC-1, 1st Yr Nov Wome
SC OC-1, 2nd Yr Nov Men

SC OC-1, 60+ Men
SC OC-1, 60+ Men

01:09:00.61
01:11:34.73

01:07:12.88
01:08:06.61
01:08:39.93

01:15:07.26
01:10:35.40
01:11:27.68
DNF

01:16:32.95
01:15:20.00
00:54:28.77
00:54:33.96
00:57:17.94
01:01:28.42
01:01:22.55
01:02:11.96
DNF

00:56:12.67

00:56:55.45
01:03:15.77



28

20
25
26
76
77

30

11
12
19
29
53

17

10
18
24

119

54
148
752
481
439
439
481

434

403
89
88

400

747
749

497
448
438
433

447
430
100
474

Cohen

Hartman
Keahi
Brummel
Lenhardt
Gruber
Gruber
Lenhardt

Leon

Kohler
Cavitt
Krause
Eilers
Pearsall
Delos Reyes
Herrera

Murphy
Milaskey
Fisher
Herrera

Freeland
Salse
Alves
Steadman

Meryl

Svar
Bear
Aaron
Spud
Josh
Josh
Spud

Flori

James
Sam
Joel
Mike
Deb
Walter
Rick

Neil
Zoltan
Van
Noa

Ally
Deanna
Emilou
Joy

Kohler
Cavitt
Wedelin
Ramos
Pearsall
Delos Reyes
Martin

Kerrick
Sulemon
Brammer
Hookano

Gerry
Guerin
Raymond
Muhle

Jane

Robyn

May

Susan

Ken

Diane
Jennifer Aleysa

Strider
Sulemon
Levi
Kaimana

Theresa
Denise
Tanya
Tanya

SC OC-1, 60+ Women

SC OC-1, OPEN Men
SC OC-1, OPEN Men
SC OC-1, OPEN Men
SC OC-1, OPEN Men
SC OC-1, OPEN Men
SC OC-1, OPEN Men
SC OC-1, OPEN Men

SC OC-1, OPEN Women

SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed
SC OC-2 Coed

SC OC-2 Men
SC OC-2 Men
SC OC-2 Men
SC OC-2 Men

SC OC-2 Women
SC OC-2 Women
SC OC-2 Women
SC OC-2 Women

01:04:36.44

00:54:13.07
00:54:17.17
00:59:50.88
01:02:29.71
01:02:43.08
DNF

DNF

01:05:36.80

00:52:30.18
00:53:05.34
00:54:47.66
00:54:49.66
00:58:42.87
01:05:00.55
01:13:13.33

00:48:08.04
00:49:08.01
00:49:50.21
00:57:57.65

00:53:29.93
00:54:30.53
00:58:42.21
01:02:21.68






